
Creative Media Industries Institute 
College of Arts & Sciences 

Support Contacts 

 

DEPARTMENT SPECIALIST 
Celena Pittman 
Department Specialist 
cpittman@gsu.edu  
 

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
James Amann 
Manager CMII 
jamann@gsu.edu  
Please place technology help tickets using 
help@gsu.edu or (404) 413-4357. Please be sure to 
specify you’re your request is from the CMII in the 
subject and body of your email, or verbally if by 
phone. 
 

FACILITY OPERATIONS 
James Amann 
Manager CMII 
jamann@gsu.edu  
Please place facility support tickets using 
fmservices@gsu.edu or (404) 413-0700. Please be 
sure to specify you’re your request is from the CMII in 
the subject and body of your email, or verbally if by 
phone. 
 

BUSINESS SERVICES 
Cynthia Cain 
Business Affairs Coordinator, Senior 
cwilson38@gsu.edu  
 

BUDGET ADMINISTRATION 
Shamieca Shine 
Assistant Finance Officer 
sshine2@gsu.edu  
 

FINANCIAL PLANNING & ANALYSIS 
Tamiko Brown 
Accountant III 
tbrown262@gsu.edu  
 

GRANTS & CONTRACTS 
Pre-Award: 
Lindsey Hornsby 
College Research Officer 
lhornsby@gsu.edu  
 

Post-Award: 
Stacey Harrell 
Grants & Contracts Officer III 
sharrell9@gsu.edu  

HUMAN RESOURCES 
Faculty Hires: 
Deb Loden 
Human Resources Coordinator 
dloden1@gsu.edu  
 

Staff/Temp/Student Assistants: 
Teresa Rucker 
Administrative Specialist – Managerial 
teresa@gsu.edu  
 

Graduate Assistants/PTIs: 
Ashley Finney 
Human Resources Coordinator, Senior 
afinney@gsu.edu  
 

Foreign National Hires: 
Stephanie Lewis 
Human Resources Coordinator 
slewis50@gsu.edu  
 
FACULTY REVIEW SERVICES 
Caitlan Shaw 
Faculty Review Services Coordinator 
asfacultyreview@gsu.edu  
 

ENROLLMENT SERVICES 
Scheduling and Curriculum: 
Will Lovett 
Administrative Specialist – Academic  
wlovett1@gsu.edu  
 
ACADEMIC ASSISTANCE 
Advisor (July): 
Rene Mondy (lead) 
Associate Director 
rmondy@gsu.edu  
 

Advisor (effective in August): 
Angela Latson-Chappell (lead) 
Academic Advisor III 
alatsonchappell@gsu.edu    
The Office of Academic Assistance provides 
advisement services to seniors. Freshman through 
junior level students should contact the University 
Advisement Center for advisement. 
advisement.gsu.edu/atlanta/ 
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